
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

One Time Vendor 4000010

India

Your GSTN : Our GSTN : 24AAAAM0329F1Z6
ENGPUR MEHCreated By :

RFQ No.: M610129139 Date: 14.09.2021

Collective No.: 0000217646
Doc. Type: ZR01 Manual RFQ - Mat
POrg: MP00 Central PORG-Mehsana
PGroup: M11 Engg Spr purchase
Quotation Deadline: 25.09.2021
Our Reference: vcc

Dear Sir,

We invite quotation for supply of following items:

Subject: Purchase Enquiry for Materials

Sr.
No.

Material HSN/S
AC

Short Text Qty OUn Delivery
Date

Plant Mat. Grp

1 3121936 401693
40

Gasket for Disc Type Filter 30 EA 30.09.2021 MM03 SPG000010

2 3038054 840290
20

SPRAY NOZZLE,BLR
160KG/HR,WEA220,NRDS

7 EA 30.09.2021 MM03 SPM000008

3 3038065 840290
20

REGULTNG
VLV,BOILER,WEA220,BPRV10,3/8IN

1 EA 30.09.2021 MM03 SPM000008

4 3039888 840790
90

L:PISTN
SEAL,60X48X8MM,FERUM,FK8,P:81750

50 EA 30.09.2021 MM03 SPG000014

5 3018276 850300
10

PWR
SUPPLY,SMPS,I/P200-240VAC,O/P5,24VDC

2 EA 30.09.2021 MM03 SPI000012

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions as per enclosed Annexure/s.

Please ensure that your sealed quotation reach us before deadline date, complete with necessary annexure.

Thanking You,

For, Purchase Department
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED

Page 1 of 3



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M610129139
Date: 14.09.2021

Delivery Location, Item Classification and Item text

Item Material Material Description
1 3121936 Gasket for Disc Type Filter

Plant: MM03 Manufacturing Plant, Vihar Vihar Chilling center,,Gandhinagar,382810

GASKET FOR DISC FILTER
FLAT & GROOVED
Material:Nitrile Rubber
Size:
OD:270 mm
ID:260 mm
THICKNESS:5 mm

PARTY SHALL PROVIDE FOOD GRADE CERTIFICATE WITH SUPPY

Kindly Contact Mr. Upendra Patel [9974059274] FOR Material Detail ONLY
Item Material Material Description
2 3038054 SPRAY NOZZLE,BLR 160KG/HR,WEA220,NRDS

Plant: MM03 Manufacturing Plant, Vihar Vihar Chilling center,,Gandhinagar,382810
SPRAY NOZZLE,BLR 160KG/HR,WEA220,NRDS FOR 2 TPH BOILR GT-4200.

Item Material Material Description
3 3038065 REGULTNG VLV,BOILER,WEA220,BPRV10,3/8IN

Plant: MM03 Manufacturing Plant, Vihar Vihar Chilling center,,Gandhinagar,382810
Item Material Material Description
4 3039888 L:PISTN SEAL,60X48X8MM,FERUM,FK8,P:81750

Plant: MM03 Manufacturing Plant, Vihar Vihar Chilling center,,Gandhinagar,382810

FOR VCC SCM PLANT FERRUM M/C

For Technical specifications only Contact PERSON: - M.S.Thakor >(I/C-ENGG-Vihar DSD)
Mobile No: - +919974059273

Item Material Material Description
5 3018276 PWR SUPPLY,SMPS,I/P200-240VAC,O/P5,24VDC

Plant: MM03 Manufacturing Plant, Vihar Vihar Chilling center,,Gandhinagar,382810
Type: POWER SUPPLY,SMPS,
Input: 200-240VAC
Output: +5 ,24VDC
power supply/SMPS

MODEL :SSM 244.2D
INPUT :180V AC TO 265 VAC
45 TO 60 HZ

OUTPUT :24VDC TOM 27 VDC
4.20A TO 5.0 A
MAKE :SANSTAR MICRO SYSTEM OR ANY OF STANDARD BRAND.

FOR DECCAN MAKE POUCH PACKING MACHINE CONTROL PANEL.

INSTRUCTIONS FOR SENDING QUOTATIONS

Send your quotations in hard copy (preferably) at following address to reach us before Quotation Deadline. Write Collective Number /
RFQ No. on cover page of envelope. It is given in right corner of first page of RFQ.

Address for sending quotation:

Purchase Section

Mehsana District Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd.

Dudhsagar Dairy, Highway, Mehsana # 384002,
Page 2 of 3



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M610129139
Date: 14.09.2021

Phone: 02762-253201, Purchase Mobile No : +91 90237 27021 /22

Alternatively, you can send your quotations at quotation@mehsanaunion.coop. Do not send quotations on any other email ID. Kindly
write Collective Number / RFQ No. on subject line.

Special Note : For RFQ having PDF Name (Manesar)/(Dharuhera), separate email address is given for sending quotation in last page
of PDF. Kindly send your quotation to those email ID only.

Prior vendor registration is preferable but not necessary for sending quotation.

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions available at http://www.dudhsagardairy.coop/tenders/

Page 3 of 3


